
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07825150 | 

Name of Company 

(a) LP (Salisbury) Limited | 

We (b) Alexander Kinninmonth and David James Green 

Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 
at (c} 15 August 2014 

Signed Alene. ; brome Date 19 August 2014 

Alexander Kinninmonth For Officia! Use 

Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Liquidation Section Post Room 
Ford, Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 

Tel 02380 646 464 

oo | | | il | | 
“A3ETXOKX* 

AO 22/08/2014 #111 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

FR
ID
AY
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LP (SALISBURY) LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of LP (Salisbury) Limited 

on the 15th day of August 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

T believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Graeme Mundy 

Signed CA 

Dated is| kes 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature CA 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

0 0 

Date i) | € | ig 



Al —-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 

Liabilities 

Wages (500) 

(500) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (500) 

Estimated total assets avarlable for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue and Customs (40,878) 
Deficiency in Preferential Claims (b/d) (500) 

(41,378) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (41,378) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (41,478) 

Signature CA Date ts ¢ | het 